Indiana Football Coaches Association

2010 Senior 2A All-State Football Team

OFFENSE
Pos
OL Brendon
OL Tanner
OL Jake
OL Austin
OL Kurtiss
OL David
oL Brandon
OL Thomas
TE Brady
TE Blake
WR  Johnny
WR Travis
WR Dillon
WR Kyle
QB Sam
QB Grant
RB Zach
RB Mike
RB Neil
RB Evan
PK Alex

DEFENSE

Name

Burke
Barton

Rouch
Aynes

Faulkenberg

Baker
Baumgart
Johnson

Eagle
Donson

Hession
Franklin
Daniel

Schwinghamer

O'Shea
Welp

Cole
Timko
Stevens

Eggersman

Stronczek

School
Heritage Christian
Northwestern
Lewis Cass
Indianapolis Ritter
Monrovia

Brownstown Central
North Posey
Evansville Mater Dei

Rensselear Central
Eastern

Speedway
North Putman

Triton Central
Forest Park

Wheeler
Forest Park

Shenandoah
Indianapolis Ritter

Madison Grant
Brownstown Central

Fort Wayne Luers

Year
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12
12

12




Pos
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL

LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB

DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

Offense
Pos
OL
oL
OL
oL
oL

TE

Name School
Mitchell Judkins Speedway
Andrew Brill Heritage Christian
Blake Steinacker Indianapolis Ritter
Steven Glackman Triton Central
Remington Gill Paoli
Will Kimble Paoli
Brent McCleerey Monrovia
Ben Ahler Rensselear Central
Brock Molebash Bremen
Abe Ridlen Northwestern
Jared Bromagem Shenandoah
Caleb Andry Paoli
Tanner Langley Tipton
Brandon Ruemler Seeger
Alex Cook Heritage Christian
Zack York Shenandoah
Adam Ferrari Evansville Mater Dei
Caleb Vondersaar North Putman
Darin Hochstetler Fairfield

2010 Junior 2A All-State Football Team

Name School
Dustin Knapp North Judson
Logan Reeves Tipton
Ryan Chestnut South Putman
Thomas Crawley Providence
Bernie Boots Mater Dei
Joey Price Eastern

Year
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12
12
12
12
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Year
11
11
10
11
11
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QB James

WR Robert
WR Jake
RB Keaton
RB Cody
K Garrett
DEFENSE
Pos
DL John
DL Deondre
DL Lynk
LB Hank
LB Nate
LB Tyler
DB Jake
DB Kylan
DB Michael
DB Trevor
P Braden

Knapke

Hurd
Dye

Lyons
Hess

Shepard

Hudson
Kordes

Spencer
Bryan
Young

Hidalgo
Dubbels
Malioan
Axsom

Scarlett

Fort Wayne Luers

Wheeler
Tipton

Rensselear Central
Evansville Mater Dei

Paoli

School
Shenandoah
Centerville
Forest Park

North Putman
North Putman
Madison Grant

Wheeler
Northwestern
Speedway
Paoli

Brownstown Central
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